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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo km/h 

1 207 3:10:10 + 0:00:00 Diaz Revuelta, DANIEL BTT VALLE DE VILLAESCUSA M 23,66 

2 104 3:12:05 + 0:01:55 Gonzalez Martin , JAVIER  AGUILARENSE ALBERTO FDZ, C.D.C M 23,43 

3 98 3:12:41 + 0:02:31 Ramos Montes, IMANOL VALLINA TEAM M 23,36 

4 208 3:12:44 + 0:02:34 Gomez Lanza, FRANCISCO JESUS BTT VALLE DE VILLAESCUSA M 23,35 

5 233 3:14:02 + 0:03:52 Dosal Garcia, ESTEFAN LIEBANA, C.C. M 23,19 

6 126 3:14:39 + 0:04:29 Diaz De La Campa Poo, CARLOS BTT VALLE DE VILLAESCUSA M 23,12 

7 9 3:14:58 + 0:04:48 Cabello Lobon, IGNACIO   M 23,08 

8 91 3:18:13 + 0:08:03 Serna Gonzalez, GREGORIO AGUILARENSE ALBERTO FDZ, C.D.C M 22,7 

9 66 3:18:32 + 0:08:22 Blanco Fontaneda, HECTOR INDEPENDIENTE M 22,67 

10 135 3:20:16 + 0:10:06 Santos Martin, PABLO   M 22,47 

11 198 3:24:38 + 0:14:28 Taboada Sueiro, MAGIN CICLISMO PALENTINO, C.D. M 21,99 

12 83 3:27:36 + 0:17:26 De Prado Losada, FERNANDO CERVERA DE PISUERGA, C.D.C. M 21,68 

13 221 3:27:37 + 0:17:27 Gutierrez Martin, DAVID GONZALO AJA, CLUB CICLISTA M 21,68 

14 27 3:36:11 + 0:26:01 Cuena Julian, JAVIER   M 20,82 

15 145 3:36:13 + 0:26:03 Nañez Vegas, JORGE INDEPENDIENTE M 20,81 

16 42 3:37:55 + 0:27:45 Santervas Valverde, CHRISTIAN LIEBANA, C.C. M 20,65 

17 102 3:43:08 + 0:32:58 Fernandez Gonzalez, CESAR VIEJAS GLORIAS ALAR DEL REY CD M 20,17 

18 192 3:43:18 + 0:33:08 Requejo Proaño, OSCAR   M 20,15 

19 103 3:43:20 + 0:33:10 Turiel Nieto, SAUL TRANS.CHEMA- BOLAÑOS AUTO M 20,15 

20 87 3:47:35 + 0:37:25 Mate Garbayo, LUCAS   M 19,77 

21 225 3:47:35 + 0:37:25 Gonzalez Mediavilla, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE M 19,77 

22 88 3:47:35 + 0:37:25 Mate Rodriguez, MANUEL   M 19,77 

23 175 3:50:09 + 0:39:59 Peña Sanchez, EDUARDO TRUEBA UNION CICLISTA M 19,55 

24 39 3:50:10 + 0:40:00 Domingo Fuentes, RAUL   M 19,55 

25 38 3:50:13 + 0:40:03 San Juan Balbas, PABLO SANTUTXU T.E. M 19,55 

26 138 3:55:48 + 0:45:38 Sanz Arce, FRANCISCO JAVIER   M 19,08 

27 116 3:57:13 + 0:47:03 Camacho Obejero, PEDRO LUIS   M 18,97 

28 96 4:00:48 + 0:50:38 Teran Gutierrez, DAVID  AGUILARENSE ALBERTO FDZ, C.D.C M 18,69 

29 41 4:00:49 + 0:50:39 Bravo Robles, JOSE IGNACIO   M 18,69 

30 106 4:01:10 + 0:51:00 Martin Llorente, MIGUEL AGUILARENSE ALBERTO FDZ, C.D.C M 18,66 

31 187 4:01:52 + 0:51:42 Paredes Calvo, JOSE   M 18,61 

32 155 4:01:54 + 0:51:44 Riego Cueva, MARIANO   M 18,6 

33 128 4:04:44 + 0:54:34 Amor, JULIO   M 18,39 

34 182 4:04:44 + 0:54:34 Gutierrez Diez, PABLO   M 18,39 

35 206 4:05:01 + 0:54:51 Quevedo Jorrin, DIEGO INDEPENDIENTE M 18,37 

36 127 4:06:59 + 0:56:49 Besoy Velez, ENRIQUE   M 18,22 

37 219 4:10:47 + 1:00:37 Diez Simon, HUGO   M 17,94 

38 82 4:12:24 + 1:02:14 Badiola Corbacho, ALEJANDRO   M 17,83 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo km/h 

39 77 4:13:45 + 1:03:35 Toribio Ramos, CARMELO AGUILARENSE ALBERTO FDZ, C.D.C M 17,73 

40 4 4:13:48 + 1:03:38 Garcia Ramos , BEATRIZ  AGUILARENSE ALBERTO FDZ, C.D.C F 17,73 

41 224 4:20:14 + 1:10:04 Tijero Santillan, XABIER OMAR FRAILE PEÑA CICLISTA M 17,29 

42 22 4:21:22 + 1:11:12 Gomez Gutierrez, JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE M 17,22 

43 181 4:21:37 + 1:11:27 Castro Perez, DANI   M 17,2 

44 180 4:21:39 + 1:11:29 Castro Acedo, FERNANDO   M 17,2 

45 46 4:24:50 + 1:14:40 Gañan Cañibano, ALBERTO   M 16,99 

46 129 4:27:11 + 1:17:01 Riega Cotera, MANUEL   M 16,84 

47 234 4:28:04 + 1:17:54 Dosal Prado, REINALDO LIEBANA, C.C. M 16,79 

48 142 4:28:59 + 1:18:49 De Prado Gangas, ROGELIO   M 16,73 

49 137 4:39:31 + 1:29:21 Perez Molinero, LUISMIGUEL   M 16,1 

50 143 4:39:32 + 1:29:22 Garcia Villasur, SUSI   F 16,1 

51 154 4:39:44 + 1:29:34 Perez Maldonado, PABLO   M 16,09 

52 231 4:39:56 + 1:29:46 Rico Julian, RUBEN DARIO INDEPENDIENTE M 16,08 

53 63 4:42:12 + 1:32:02 Marcos Calleja, RICARDO   M 15,95 

54 185 4:42:17 + 1:32:07 Varela Fernandez, ALFREDO   M 15,94 

55 28 4:48:12 + 1:38:02 Cagigas Diaz, JULIO CICLOTURISMO CAMARGO SPRINT M 15,61 

56 89 4:49:36 + 1:39:26 Peralta Abia, JOSE QUIRINO CUMBRALES BTT, C.D. M 15,54 

57 67 4:52:58 + 1:42:48 Lerones Martinez, ANGEL JESUS INDEPENDIENTE M 15,36 

58 184 5:04:33 + 1:54:23 Obregon Gutierrez, IÑIGO   M 14,78 

59 201 5:15:09 + 2:04:59 Barba Martin-Montalvo, BORJA   M 14,28 

60 73 5:15:11 + 2:05:01 Cobo Cimiano, JOSE LUIS CICLOTURISMO CAMARGO SPRINT M 14,28 

61 108 5:38:26 + 2:28:16 Otero Fraile, ISMAEL CERVERA DE PISUERGA, C.D.C. M 13,3 

  20 DNF   Tarilonte Martinez, JESUS   M   

  86 DNF   Garcia Ruiz, SANTOS AGUILARENSE ALBERTO FDZ, C.D.C M   

  229 DNF   Mogrovejo Pastor, JOSE MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE M   

  236 DNF   Ruiz Guantes, TEODULO INDEPENDIENTE M   
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LISTADO ALFABÉTICO 

Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo km/h 

128 4:04:44 + 0:54:34 Amor, JULIO   M 18,39 

82 4:12:24 + 1:02:14 Badiola Corbacho, ALEJANDRO   M 17,83 

201 5:15:09 + 2:04:59 Barba Martin-Montalvo, BORJA   M 14,28 

127 4:06:59 + 0:56:49 Besoy Velez, ENRIQUE   M 18,22 

66 3:18:32 + 0:08:22 Blanco Fontaneda, HECTOR INDEPENDIENTE M 22,67 

41 4:00:49 + 0:50:39 Bravo Robles, JOSE IGNACIO   M 18,69 

9 3:14:58 + 0:04:48 Cabello Lobon, IGNACIO   M 23,08 

28 4:48:12 + 1:38:02 Cagigas Diaz, JULIO CICLOTURISMO CAMARGO SPRINT M 15,61 

116 3:57:13 + 0:47:03 Camacho Obejero, PEDRO LUIS   M 18,97 

180 4:21:39 + 1:11:29 Castro Acedo, FERNANDO   M 17,2 

181 4:21:37 + 1:11:27 Castro Perez, DANI   M 17,2 

73 5:15:11 + 2:05:01 Cobo Cimiano, JOSE LUIS CICLOTURISMO CAMARGO SPRINT M 14,28 

27 3:36:11 + 0:26:01 Cuena Julian, JAVIER   M 20,82 

142 4:28:59 + 1:18:49 De Prado Gangas, ROGELIO   M 16,73 

83 3:27:36 + 0:17:26 De Prado Losada, FERNANDO CERVERA DE PISUERGA, C.D.C. M 21,68 

126 3:14:39 + 0:04:29 Diaz De La Campa Poo, CARLOS BTT VALLE DE VILLAESCUSA M 23,12 

207 3:10:10 + 0:00:00 Diaz Revuelta, DANIEL BTT VALLE DE VILLAESCUSA M 23,66 

219 4:10:47 + 1:00:37 Diez Simon, HUGO   M 17,94 

39 3:50:10 + 0:40:00 Domingo Fuentes, RAUL   M 19,55 

233 3:14:02 + 0:03:52 Dosal Garcia, ESTEFAN LIEBANA, C.C. M 23,19 

234 4:28:04 + 1:17:54 Dosal Prado, REINALDO LIEBANA, C.C. M 16,79 

102 3:43:08 + 0:32:58 Fernandez Gonzalez, CESAR VIEJAS GLORIAS ALAR DEL REY CD M 20,17 

46 4:24:50 + 1:14:40 Gañan Cañibano, ALBERTO   M 16,99 

4 4:13:48 + 1:03:38 Garcia Ramos , BEATRIZ  AGUILARENSE ALBERTO FDZ, C.D.C F 17,73 

143 4:39:32 + 1:29:22 Garcia Villasur, SUSI   F 16,1 

22 4:21:22 + 1:11:12 Gomez Gutierrez, JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE M 17,22 

208 3:12:44 + 0:02:34 Gomez Lanza, FRANCISCO JESUS BTT VALLE DE VILLAESCUSA M 23,35 

104 3:12:05 + 0:01:55 Gonzalez Martin , JAVIER  AGUILARENSE ALBERTO FDZ, C.D.C M 23,43 

225 3:47:35 + 0:37:25 Gonzalez Mediavilla, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE M 19,77 

182 4:04:44 + 0:54:34 Gutierrez Diez, PABLO   M 18,39 

221 3:27:37 + 0:17:27 Gutierrez Martin, DAVID GONZALO AJA, CLUB CICLISTA M 21,68 

67 4:52:58 + 1:42:48 Lerones Martinez, ANGEL JESUS INDEPENDIENTE M 15,36 

63 4:42:12 + 1:32:02 Marcos Calleja, RICARDO   M 15,95 

106 4:01:10 + 0:51:00 Martin Llorente, MIGUEL AGUILARENSE ALBERTO FDZ, C.D.C M 18,66 

87 3:47:35 + 0:37:25 Mate Garbayo, LUCAS   M 19,77 

88 3:47:35 + 0:37:25 Mate Rodriguez, MANUEL   M 19,77 

145 3:36:13 + 0:26:03 Nañez Vegas, JORGE INDEPENDIENTE M 20,81 

184 5:04:33 + 1:54:23 Obregon Gutierrez, IÑIGO   M 14,78 
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Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo km/h 

108 5:38:26 + 2:28:16 Otero Fraile, ISMAEL CERVERA DE PISUERGA, C.D.C. M 13,3 

187 4:01:52 + 0:51:42 Paredes Calvo, JOSE   M 18,61 

175 3:50:09 + 0:39:59 Peña Sanchez, EDUARDO TRUEBA UNION CICLISTA M 19,55 

89 4:49:36 + 1:39:26 Peralta Abia, JOSE QUIRINO CUMBRALES BTT, C.D. M 15,54 

154 4:39:44 + 1:29:34 Perez Maldonado, PABLO   M 16,09 

137 4:39:31 + 1:29:21 Perez Molinero, LUISMIGUEL   M 16,1 

206 4:05:01 + 0:54:51 Quevedo Jorrin, DIEGO INDEPENDIENTE M 18,37 

98 3:12:41 + 0:02:31 Ramos Montes, IMANOL VALLINA TEAM M 23,36 

192 3:43:18 + 0:33:08 Requejo Proaño, OSCAR   M 20,15 

231 4:39:56 + 1:29:46 Rico Julian, RUBEN DARIO INDEPENDIENTE M 16,08 

129 4:27:11 + 1:17:01 Riega Cotera, MANUEL   M 16,84 

155 4:01:54 + 0:51:44 Riego Cueva, MARIANO   M 18,6 

38 3:50:13 + 0:40:03 San Juan Balbas, PABLO SANTUTXU T.E. M 19,55 

42 3:37:55 + 0:27:45 Santervas Valverde, CHRISTIAN LIEBANA, C.C. M 20,65 

135 3:20:16 + 0:10:06 Santos Martin, PABLO   M 22,47 

138 3:55:48 + 0:45:38 Sanz Arce, FRANCISCO JAVIER   M 19,08 

91 3:18:13 + 0:08:03 Serna Gonzalez, GREGORIO AGUILARENSE ALBERTO FDZ, C.D.C M 22,7 

198 3:24:38 + 0:14:28 Taboada Sueiro, MAGIN CICLISMO PALENTINO, C.D. M 21,99 

96 4:00:48 + 0:50:38 Teran Gutierrez, DAVID  AGUILARENSE ALBERTO FDZ, C.D.C M 18,69 

224 4:20:14 + 1:10:04 Tijero Santillan, XABIER OMAR FRAILE PEÑA CICLISTA M 17,29 

77 4:13:45 + 1:03:35 Toribio Ramos, CARMELO AGUILARENSE ALBERTO FDZ, C.D.C M 17,73 

103 3:43:20 + 0:33:10 Turiel Nieto, SAUL TRANS.CHEMA- BOLAÑOS AUTO M 20,15 

185 4:42:17 + 1:32:07 Varela Fernandez, ALFREDO   M 15,94 
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